
FILED 
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT TYLER P. GILMAN, CLERK 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF MONTANA 

In re 

ORDER REGARDING APPOINTMENT 
OF LOCAL RULES ADVISORY 

COMMITTEE 

ORDER REGARDING APPOINTMENT OF 
LOCAL BANKRUPTCY RULES 

ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

At Butte in said District this 13th day of February, 2017. 

FEB 1 3 2017 

IT IS HEREBY ORDERD that the following persons are appointed as members of the 

District of Montana Bankruptcy Court Local Rules Advisory Committee (the "Committee") for 

the terms specified below: 

Committee Member 

Chuck Hingle 
Holland & Hart LLP 
401N.31'' St., #1500 
Billings, MT 59101 
Direct (406) 896-4606 
CWHingle@hollandhart.com 

John Grant 
JMG Attorneys 
203 North Ewing 
Helena, MT 59601 
406-442-1300 
jgrant@jmgm.com 

Richard J. Samson 
310 W. Spruce 
Missoula, MT 59802 
406-722-7772 
rjs@csjlaw.com 

January 1, 2017 -December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017-December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 



Kelli Harrington 
Law Clerk 
U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of MT 
400 N. Main St. 
Butte, MT 59701 
406-497-1280 
Kelli_ Harrington@mtb.uscourts.gov 

Terry Healow 
Law Clerk 
U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of MT 
400 N. Main St. 
Butte, MT 59701 
406-497-1282 
Terry_ Healow@mtb.uscourts.gov 

Robert G. Drummond 
Chapter 13 Trustee 
#8 Third Street N., Suite 511 
Box 1829 
Great Falls, MT 59403 
406-761-8600 
trustee@mtchapter13.com 

Gary Deschenes 
Deschenes & Associates 
P.O. Box 3466 
309 First Ave. North 
Great Falls, MT 59403-3466 
406-761-6112 
gsd@dalawmt.com 

Harold V. Dye 
Dye & Moe PLLP 
120 Hickory Street, Ste. B 
Missoula, MT 59801 
406-203-4 746 
hdye@dyemoelaw.com 

Eli Patten 
Crowley Fleck PLLP 
P.O. Box 2529 
Billings, MT 59103 
406-255-7278 
epatten@crowleyfleck.com 

January 1, 2017-December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 
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Tamara Melia-Woodward, Paralegal 
Crowley Fleck PLLP 
P.O. Box 2529 
Billings, MT 59103 
406-255-7278 
tmelia@crowleyfleck.com 

James H. Cossitt 
Attorney & Counselor at Law 
P.O. Box 1889 
1231 6'h Street W 
Kalispell, MT 59903-1889 
406-752-5616 
jhc@cossittlaw.com 

Patti Mahoney 
Operations Specialist 
U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of MT 
400 N. Main St. 
Butte, MT 59701 
406-497-1244 
Patti_ Mahoney@mtb.uscourts.gov 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 

January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2018 

January I, 2017 - December 31, 2018 

IT IS HEREBY FURTHER ORDERED that the Montana Bankruptcy Court Local Rules 

Advisory Committee (the "Committee") shall within 30 days of the date of this Order select a 

chair of the Committee. 
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